MpenmeT: 3awTtnta Ha paay y rpafieBuHapCcTBy

Bpoj Mpe3ume Ume

MHAeKca

11079 Uruh CredphaH 36
13190 Yosuh CeeTnana 0
14165 dypyHoBMh JeneHa 0
18027 Bysejuh Henag 0
18034 MapwuHkoBuh Hwukona 0
19052 MuneTuh Hwukona 0
2004 nnuh HacTtacuja 19
2007 MnageHoBuh Maja 0
20020 KaTtuh MwunaH 47
20021 hyposuh dunuvn 0
20022 CraHojeBuh Hwukona 0
20044 MuneTunh JeneHa 0
20046 PajkoBuh Mapko 30
20051 Mwujannosuh HeseHa 0
20052 Jlasuh Mwuxajno 35
20056 Bacuh CredhaH 34
20060 Mpawwh AHa 2
20068 CsunaHosuh Codmja 32
20080 Bnaawuh Amna 19
20089 Tackosuh [eHunc 31
2105 Hasugosuh Hemana 50
2106 CrameHoBuh Mwunuua 0
21014 Tpowwnh KpuctuHa 30
21015 Bnarojesuh HeBeHa 0
21016 Makcuh Munuua 23
21018 MwuH®h Mwunow 0
21022 MwuneHoswuh Codmja 1
21024 ony6osuh Jlazap 0
21029 MwuTuh CtedhaH 0
21034 MeTtogujes Hartanuja 0
21039 PapojkoBuh Capa 1
21044 MwuneHkoBuh Munuua 20
21045 MeTposuh AHhenuHa 3
21048 Jlyknh ViBaH 0
21068 JeneHkosuh Mapko 0
21070 CmurbkoBuh KaTtapuHa 0
21085 CrtaHkoBuh Jlazap 1
21097 JoBaHoBuh JaHa 0
21112 Unuh Tamapa 0
21139 PaHhenosuh MBaHa 32
2205 AHTUN Hemama 0
2207 Bojkosuh Capa 29
22010 PaposaHoBuh | AHhena 34
22012 KpmnoTt Munuua 0
22015 Crowwuh Mawa 51



22017
22019
22022
22023
22024
22026
22028
22030
22032
22033
22034
22035
22041
22044
22057
22060
22065
22068
22071
22073
22074
22077
22080
22100

Jlykuh
CrojkoBuh
Byjunh
‘Hophesuh
By4kosuh
MwujaTtosuh
Puctuh
KocTtuh
MwuneHkoB
MwuHuh
Ctanuh
Jlasuh
dununosuh
Bacrajuh
CteBaHoBuh
Jlazapesuh
Cypaynoswuh
Papenkosuh
Odumunh
MnapgeHoBuh
Hwukonuh
MeTposuh
Pajkosuh
CrtojaHoBuh

AHa
Jlaszap
Teopopa
YpoLu
AdywaH
MapTta
Byk
Jlaszap
OrrbeH
KpuctunHa
Anekcangpa
MwurbaHa
KpuctuHa
BaneHTnHa
KpuctunHa
CrteBa
AHfgpea
[apko
MNeTap
YpoLu
VMBa
Mwunuua
Hwkona
Mapko

54
46

28
43
37
41
36
18
18

58
53

36

29
57

MpeaMeTHWN HacTaBHULMU:

Aap JacmuHa Pagocasmwesuh, pea. npod.

Aap AHa BykaguHoswuh, gou,



